2. Michaelilauf - Ried

Platz

P PO ©ONO® U A WN

Platz

Name, Vorname
Grau-Weller, Margit
Cserni, Christine
Sallinger, Barbara
Nutz-Gesele, Regine
Necker, Katharina
DaPra, Andrea
Gattinger, Maria
Brummer, Margaretha
Ertl, Ulrike

Ziehm, Karin

Hahn, Anke

Ebert, Rosmarie
Pohl, Ursula
Dobberstein, Hildegard

Name, Vorname
Kargl, Josef

25.09.2011 17:00:02

Nordic Walking Frauen - 6200 m

JG
1964
1951
1954
1966
1956
1970
1962
1956
1957
1966
19569
1963
19585
1951

Verein

SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
Gast

SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
Gast

Nordic Walking Manner - 6200 m

JG
1958

Verein
SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf e.V

Zeit

00:51:37
00:51:39
00:53:14
00:53:17
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:55:44
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:55:48
00:59:33
00:59:38
01:10:42
01:10:43

Zeit
00:53:18
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